
Ashley Ferry Boat Ramp Replacement $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

SullivanLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: November 15, 2023, 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

October 30, 2024COMPLETION DATE:

CLAREMONT

81333R FED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81333RA

ABC Bid Data

81333R 

81333RA

CLAREMONT

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
BERG CONTRACTING & CONSTRUCTION

114 RHODODENDRON ROAD, FITZWILLIAM NH 03447
$512,100.00 A

DANIELS, NEIL H. INC.
4409 ROUTE 5 SOUTH, PO BOX 246, ASCUTNEY VT 05030-0246

$528,685.00 B

TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3, HUDSON NH 03051

$576,496.00 C

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS LLC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263

$688,000.00 D

S & R CORPORATION
706 BROADWAY STREET, LOWELL MA 01854

$976,144.65 E
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E BERG CONTRACTING & CONSTRUCTION
114 RHODODENDRON ROAD

FITZWILLIAM, NH 03447

DANIELS, NEIL H. INC.
4409 ROUTE 5 SOUTH

ASCUTNEY, VT 05030-0246

Description

ABC Bid Data

81333R 

81333RA

CLAREMONT

Items

901
 

U
 

REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING 
PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

$488,685.00
 

$405,000.00
 

$472,100.00
 

$472,100.00
 

$488,685.00
 

1.00
 

$405,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS 
TO THE CONTRACT 

$40,000.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$445,000.00  $512,100.00  $528,685.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $445,000.00  $512,100.00  $528,685.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3

HUDSON, NH 03051

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS LLC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD
PITTSFIELD, NH 03263

Description

ABC Bid Data

81333R 

81333RA

CLAREMONT

Items

901
 

U
 

REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING 
PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

$648,000.00
 

$405,000.00
 

$536,496.00
 

$536,496.00
 

$648,000.00
 

1.00
 

$405,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS 
TO THE CONTRACT 

$40,000.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$445,000.00  $576,496.00  $688,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $445,000.00  $576,496.00  $688,000.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E S & R CORPORATION
706 BROADWAY STREET

LOWELL, MA 01854

Description

ABC Bid Data

81333R 

81333RA

CLAREMONT

Items

901
 

U
 

REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING 
PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

 
 

$405,000.00
 

$936,144.65
 

$936,144.65
 

 
 

1.00
 

$405,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS 
TO THE CONTRACT 

 
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$40,000.00
 

 
 

40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$445,000.00  $976,144.65  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $445,000.00  $976,144.65  
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PS&E Comparison

81333R 

81333RA

CLAREMONT

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901
 

REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA 
LOADING 
PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

U
 

1.00
 

$472,100.00
 

$405,000.00
 

$405,000.00
 

$67,100.00
 

$472,100.00
 

902
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND 
MODIFICATIONS 
TO THE CONTRACT 

$
 

40,000.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$40,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

Total: $512,100.00 $445,000.00 $67,100.00
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