Division of Public Works					CI	AREMONT 81333RA 81333R
PROJECT: STATE PROJECT NUMBER: FED. PROJECT NUMBER: DATE BIDS OPEN: SCOPE OF WORK: COMPLETION DATE: LOCATION:	CLAREMONT 81333RA 81333R November 15, 2023, Ashley Ferry Boat Ramp Replacement October 30, 2024 Sullivan	Awarded To: Amount: Award Date:	\$0.00	Certified by:	Director of Project Development	
		Summary of Bidders				
Contractor					Bid Amount	Rank
BERG CONTRACTING 114 RHODODENDR	& CONSTRUCTION RON ROAD, FITZWILLIAM NH 03447				\$512,100.00	A
DANIELS, NEIL H. INC 4409 ROUTE 5 SOI	JTH, PO BOX 246, ASCUTNEY VT 05030-0	246			\$528,685.00	В
TRIPLE CONSTRUCT	ON LLC /E SUITE 3, HUDSON NH 03051				\$576,496.00	С
NORTHEAST EARTH 159 BARNSTEAD F	MECHANICS LLC ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263				\$688,000.00	D
S & R CORPORATION 706 BROADWAY S	TREET, LOWELL MA 01854				\$976,144.65	E

TATE . O



Division of Public Works

CLAREMONT

81333RA

81333R

					°S&E	114 RHODO	NG & CONSTRUCTION IENDRON ROAD AM, NH 03447	4409 ROL	NEIL H. INC. ITE 5 SOUTH VT 05030-0246
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

902 ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT \$ 40,000.00 \$1.00 \$40,000.00 \$1   Tothe Contract   Totals: \$445,000.00 \$1.00 \$512,100.00 \$1   Alt. Totals:	901	REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00	\$472,100.00	\$472,100.00	\$488,685.00	\$488,685.00
	902		\$	40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00
Alt. Totals:				Totals:		\$445,000.00		\$512,100.00		\$528,685.00
				Alt. Totals:						
Totals: \$445,000.00 \$512,100.00			Totals:			\$445,000,00		\$512 100 00	[	\$528,685.00



Division of Public Works

CLAREMONT

81333RA

81333R

				F	₽S&E	5 EXECUTIVI	STRUCTION LLC E DRIVE SUITE 3 N, NH 03051	159 BARN	RTH MECHANICS LLC STEAD ROAD LD, NH 03263
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

902 ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT \$ 40,000.00 \$1.00 \$40,000.00 \$1.00 \$40,000.00   To THE CONTRACT   Totals: Totals:		\$40,000.00 \$688,000.00
Totals: \$445,000.00 \$576,496.00		\$688 000 00
	J	\$008,000.00
Alt. Totals:		
Totals: \$445,000.00 \$576,496.00		\$688,000.00



Division of Public Works

CLAREMONT

81333RA

81333R

				F	≥S&E	706 BROA	RPORATION WAY STREET ., MA 01854		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

901	REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00	\$936,144.65	\$936,144.65	
902	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT	\$	40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	
			Totals:		\$445,000.00		\$976,144.65	
		Alt. Totals:						
		Totals:			\$445,000.00		\$976,144.65	

# **PS&E** Comparison



CLAREMONT

81333RA

81333R

\$67,100.00

				A-Bide	der	PS8	ξE	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference

Items

901	REPLACE BOAT RAMP AND CONSTRUCT ADA LOADING PLATFORM PER PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$472,100.00	\$472,100.00	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00	\$67,100.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT	\$	40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00

\$512,100.00

\$445,000.00

Total: